
HANDBALL

Women's Youth

SLOVAKIA

19/07/2016  10:00

OFFICIAL 201612092-1601-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

13 HORNYAK B. HUN 93124-48 4-9 0-0 3-3 5-8 0-0 42-46 78-1141 68.4

9 TIRCA Sorina M. ROU 7917-37 6-9 0-0 2-5 15-18 0-0 26-29 66-982 67.3

23 GIM Ayeong KOR 9178-22 8-13 0-1 1-4 11-17 1-1 36-49 65-1073 60.7

11 SABIROVA Karina RUS 9921-30 7-13 1-1 2-3 5-13 0-2 25-26 61-884 69.3

2 JAPUNDZA Tena CRO 923-5 1-5 11-19 6-6 4-5 0-0 33-39 58-795 73.4

39 S. Antonina RUS 9824-40 7-12 3-3 10-12 7-9 3-4 1-1 55-816 67.9

32  ALI A. S. Malak EGY 712-7 5-6 29-44 17-19 0-1 0-2 2-3 55-827 67.1

11 BAMBI KASONGA N. COD 7525-67 6-6 1-1 2-3 6-9 0-1 15-20 55-1078 51.4

8 ALONSO Maite ARG 7712-29 2-5 1-2 2-3 10-11 0-2 25-31 52-839 62.7

14 GILDA SIMAO P. ANG 789-23 14-17 4-4 14-18 9-13 0-0 0-1 50-7610 65.8

14 NAKAYAMA Kaho JPN 7416-30 6-10 9-16 10-13 2-2 0-0 5-9 48-8011 60.0

9 SAGNA Soukeina FRA 968-21 3-9 2-2 11-14 15-20 0-0 8-9 47-7512 62.7

7 KIM Soyeon KOR 930-0 2-2 30-42 10-14 3-4 0-0 1-2 46-6413 71.9

33 SABRY Shaimaa EGY 7212-17 8-18 2-2 3-3 8-12 0-0 13-16 46-6814 67.6

10 IRINELA ALVES O. ANG 7725-44 6-11 1-1 3-3 1-1 0-0 9-12 45-7215 62.5

15 FRIIS Emma C. U. DEN 920-0 7-8 15-23 9-11 1-1 0-0 12-14 44-5716 77.2

5 YOSHIOKA Saya JPN 723-7 3-3 16-32 21-23 1-1 0-0 0-0 44-6617 66.7

8 ELLERTSEN Line NOR 93412-35 3-8 0-0 10-10 11-17 0-0 8-9 44-7918 55.7

2 A. Oyazimkhon UZB 718-28 7-11 8-13 2-2 3-5 0-0 15-21 43-8019 53.8

88 WAHEED Yasmine EGY 7410-20 6-13 0-1 2-2 7-12 0-1 16-19 41-6820 60.3

4 INSFRAN Fernanda PAR 7163-19 1-3 3-5 14-16 13-14 0-0 7-13 41-7021 58.6

18 DAHL Ida M. M. DEN 932-3 19-27 1-1 16-19 2-2 0-0 0-0 40-5222 76.9

2 INSFRAN Fatima PAR 768-19 4-6 5-7 5-8 15-16 0-0 1-1 38-5723 66.7

17 VONCINA Luna SLO 720-0 26-32 0-0 11-13 0-0 0-0 0-0 37-4524 82.2

2 MAUNY Constance FRA 921-1 4-6 9-15 8-11 0-0 0-0 15-18 37-5125 72.5

18 PETER Franziska GER 7811-24 4-8 1-1 1-2 8-9 0-0 12-18 37-6226 59.7

7 NESTAKER Guro NOR 91224-71 3-6 0-0 0-0 5-7 2-2 3-4 37-9027 41.1

10 SONG Hyesoo KOR 9323-12 8-16 0-1 2-4 20-23 0-0 1-3 34-5928 57.6

64 DUDINA Mariia RUS 941-3 2-2 18-23 8-8 2-2 0-0 2-2 33-4029 82.5

18 CHOI Jihye KOR 962-3 5-9 9-16 1-1 7-7 0-0 9-15 33-5130 64.7

2 PASZTOR Noemi HUN 910-0 21-29 1-1 10-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 32-4131 78.0

22 REISTAD Henny E. NOR 674-7 2-6 0-0 9-15 12-17 0-0 5-6 32-5132 62.7

21 KLUJBER Katrin HUN 943-6 7-8 10-15 7-10 4-4 0-0 0-0 31-4333 72.1

9 CAVO Malena ARG 7112-28 6-7 1-2 2-3 8-9 0-0 2-2 31-5134 60.8

8 NAMIKI Risa JPN 759-23 5-9 2-2 3-4 1-2 0-0 11-12 31-5235 59.6

2 GOMEZ C. R. B. CHI 770-4 5-11 1-3 1-1 2-8 0-0 22-30 31-5736 54.4

15 HAFRA Noemi HUN 9149-29 5-9 1-1 0-0 16-21 0-0 0-0 31-6037 51.7

17 SANTANA KIALA L. ANG 700-3 3-7 19-35 8-15 0-0 0-0 1-1 31-6138 50.8

19 HOLEJOVA Adriana SVK 799-30 9-18 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 9-12 31-6539 47.7

7 CESAREO R. E. ESP 704-11 13-17 0-0 1-1 12-13 0-0 0-0 30-4240 71.4

11 FLODMAN Hannah SWE 91717-46 2-5 0-0 0-2 8-13 0-1 3-4 30-7141 42.3

13 PLOTTON Mathilde FRA 9211-16 3-4 0-0 4-5 11-14 0-0 0-0 29-3942 74.4

8 OLIVEIRA Mariah BRA 774-9 6-12 0-0 1-1 8-8 0-0 10-11 29-4143 70.7

10 FESCHENKO Camila PAR 764-18 3-5 2-3 0-2 15-17 0-0 5-7 29-5244 55.8

11 R. Sevara UZB 71011-35 4-10 1-2 2-2 7-8 0-0 4-5 29-6245 46.8

14 SCHEUER L. H. SWE 920-1 0-0 10-18 15-17 0-0 0-0 3-6 28-4246 66.7

8 YANG Yin CHN 7104-18 2-6 4-11 4-5 5-9 0-0 9-15 28-6447 43.8
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HANDBALL

Women's Youth

SLOVAKIA
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OFFICIAL 201612092-1610-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

8 ELLERTSEN Line NOR 93412-35 3-8 0-0 10-10 11-17 0-0 8-9 44-791 55.7

10 SONG Hyesoo KOR 9323-12 8-16 0-1 2-4 20-23 0-0 1-3 34-592 57.6

13 HORNYAK B. HUN 93124-48 4-9 0-0 3-3 5-8 0-0 42-46 78-1143 68.4

4 JOERGENSEN K. DEN 92411-38 1-1 1-1 5-6 4-6 1-1 0-3 23-564 41.1

9 ZABJEK Nina SLO 7221-10 3-5 2-2 3-3 10-14 0-1 0-0 19-355 54.3

23 GIM Ayeong KOR 9178-22 8-13 0-1 1-4 11-17 1-1 36-49 65-1076 60.7

11 FLODMAN Hannah SWE 91717-46 2-5 0-0 0-2 8-13 0-1 3-4 30-717 42.3

4 INSFRAN Fernanda PAR 7163-19 1-3 3-5 14-16 13-14 0-0 7-13 41-708 58.6

10 PLETIKOSIC Matea CRO 8153-18 5-12 1-1 1-2 10-15 0-0 2-2 22-509 44.0

15 HAFRA Noemi HUN 9149-29 5-9 1-1 0-0 16-21 0-0 0-0 31-6010 51.7

17 LAKATOS Rita HUN 9143-9 6-12 0-0 0-0 12-23 0-0 3-4 24-4811 50.0

16 FAGERHEIM Eline NOR 9130-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-112 0.0

7 NESTAKER Guro NOR 91224-71 3-6 0-0 0-0 5-7 2-2 3-4 37-9013 41.1

4 STANKIEWICZ Thea SWE 91215-32 3-5 0-0 3-4 3-3 0-0 0-0 24-4414 54.5

8 SOLAROVA F. SVK 7121-9 7-13 0-0 2-3 4-6 0-0 0-1 14-3215 43.8

14 BAJCIOVA V. SVK 7114-12 7-12 0-0 4-5 1-2 0-0 8-11 24-4216 57.1

6 HAGESOE H. E. DEN 9112-4 1-2 0-0 12-13 6-10 0-0 2-2 23-3117 74.2

11 VAUTIER Claire FRA 9112-12 1-2 3-7 3-3 10-11 0-0 0-0 19-3518 54.3

13 BAYERL Amelie GER 7112-5 3-6 0-0 2-2 6-13 0-0 2-2 15-2819 53.6

11 R. Sevara UZB 71011-35 4-10 1-2 2-2 7-8 0-0 4-5 29-6220 46.8

8 YANG Yin CHN 7104-18 2-6 4-11 4-5 5-9 0-0 9-15 28-6421 43.8

5 STRNAD Anika SLO 7100-0 1-6 0-0 2-3 5-5 0-0 19-23 27-3722 73.0

19 SHIN Jinmi KOR 9103-3 2-4 0-1 6-12 9-12 0-0 0-0 20-3223 62.5

9 TIRCA Sorina M. ROU 7917-37 6-9 0-0 2-5 15-18 0-0 26-29 66-9824 67.3

11 SABIROVA Karina RUS 9921-30 7-13 1-1 2-3 5-13 0-2 25-26 61-8825 69.3

19 HOLEJOVA Adriana SVK 799-30 9-18 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 9-12 31-6526 47.7

4 BERGUM Mari F. NOR 997-11 2-5 0-2 7-8 6-8 0-0 0-1 22-3527 62.9

18 BLONBOU Janella FRA 997-23 0-2 0-0 1-1 9-11 0-0 1-1 18-3828 47.4

17 VENCURIKOVA V. SVK 793-7 2-4 0-0 2-2 2-3 0-1 1-2 10-1929 52.6

39 S. Antonina RUS 9824-40 7-12 3-3 10-12 7-9 3-4 1-1 55-8130 67.9

14 GILDA SIMAO P. ANG 789-23 14-17 4-4 14-18 9-13 0-0 0-1 50-7631 65.8

18 PETER Franziska GER 7811-24 4-8 1-1 1-2 8-9 0-0 12-18 37-6232 59.7

14 MBENGUE R. S. ESP 788-15 8-13 2-2 1-1 3-5 0-0 0-0 22-3633 61.1

10 OLSEN N. N. DEN 988-20 4-5 4-6 2-4 4-6 0-0 0-1 22-4234 52.4

23 JENSEN Laura C. DEN 985-17 2-5 1-1 3-6 5-6 0-1 3-3 19-3935 48.7

11 ZSCHOCKE Mia GER 780-0 0-0 0-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 6-7 10-1336 76.9

1 NAGY Elena ROU 780-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-037 0.0

8 ALONSO Maite ARG 7712-29 2-5 1-2 2-3 10-11 0-2 25-31 52-8338 62.7

10 IRINELA ALVES O. ANG 7725-44 6-11 1-1 3-3 1-1 0-0 9-12 45-7239 62.5

22 REISTAD Henny E. NOR 674-7 2-6 0-0 9-15 12-17 0-0 5-6 32-5140 62.7

2 GOMEZ C. R. B. CHI 770-4 5-11 1-3 1-1 2-8 0-0 22-30 31-5741 54.4

8 OLIVEIRA Mariah BRA 774-9 6-12 0-0 1-1 8-8 0-0 10-11 29-4142 70.7

9 KUDRIAVTSEVA E. RUS 9715-30 6-11 2-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 1-1 25-4643 54.3

31 HUANG Huiying CHN 774-19 7-13 1-2 3-5 2-4 0-2 4-7 21-5244 40.4

5 NOCANDY Meline FRA 772-5 2-5 2-2 4-5 10-10 0-0 0-0 20-2745 74.1

5 YUMBA MUSOYA D. COD 772-9 5-10 0-0 0-0 7-8 0-0 0-0 14-2746 51.9

6 YUKUMOTO Akari JPN 773-10 4-5 1-4 4-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 14-2747 51.9

Copyright: 31/07/2016 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 19:31:10



HANDBALL

Women's Youth

SLOVAKIA

19/07/2016  10:00

OFFICIAL 201612092-1611-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

94 17DENJOERGENSEN K. 2 10 2 1 151

97 16NORNESTAKER Guro 2 5 0 0 72

92 13HUNPASZTOR Noemi 0 11 1 1 133

715 12ARGMARTINEZ V. 1 2 0 2 54

98 11HUNHUDAK Emma 0 8 0 0 85

711 7ARGBAMONTE Rocio 0 3 0 1 46

711 7GERZSCHOCKE Mia 1 5 0 1 77

915 7HUNHAFRA Noemi 1 2 0 3 68

918 7DENDAHL Ida M. M. 2 6 2 0 109

911 7RUSSABIROVA Karina 1 16 0 3 2010

710 6ROUMUNTEAN A. 0 2 0 1 311

921 6FRAFOFANA Mabana 0 2 0 0 212

718 5EGYMUHAMED Yasmine 1 1 0 0 213

733 5EGYSABRY Shaimaa 1 3 0 2 614

99 5RUSKUDRIAVTSEVA E. 0 3 1 2 615

918 5CROJURLIN Gabrijela 0 1 0 1 216

78 4GERHALILOVIC V. 0 3 0 0 317

718 4GERPETER Franziska 1 3 0 1 518

711 4CODBAMBI KASONGA N. 1 9 0 2 1219

717 4SVKVENCURIKOVA V. 3 4 0 0 720

917 4CROPAPAC Iva 0 0 0 7 721

967 4HUNTOVIZI Petra 1 1 0 0 222

921 4CRODOBRIC Anna 0 0 1 1 223

915 4FRAPLOTTON Pauline 0 4 1 3 824

910 4FRALASSOURCE D. 0 3 1 1 525

919 4DENLUNDGREEN N. S. 0 4 0 1 526

97 4SWEDE JONG Daniela 0 4 0 8 1227

710 3SLOVUCKO Hana 1 3 0 2 628

727 3CHNGONG Lei 0 1 2 1 429

76 3ARGMELLANO Eugenia 0 3 1 3 730

719 3GERREISBERG Nina 0 6 0 0 631

77 3ESPCESAREO R. E. 1 1 1 0 332

98 3NORELLERTSEN Line 1 15 2 2 2033

911 3SWEFLODMAN Hannah 0 4 0 1 534

96 3NORFOSSHEIM Synne 1 3 0 0 435

923 3DENJENSEN Laura C. 3 3 0 0 636

913 3HUNHORNYAK B. 1 7 0 0 837

911 3CROKALCIC Antonela 0 0 0 5 538

918 3SWELOFQVIST Olivia 0 7 1 4 1239

94 3SWESTANKIEWICZ Thea 3 13 0 1 1740

79 2SLOZABJEK Nina 2 6 0 5 1341

75 2FRANOCANDY Meline 0 2 0 0 242

722 2SLOSKRINJAR Neza 0 0 0 0 043

715 2SLOFISTER Petra 0 0 1 0 144

719 2BRABAPTISTA Bruna 0 0 0 0 045

711 2KAZSITNIKOVA V. 0 1 0 3 446

717 2ROUPETRUS Raluca M. 0 0 0 3 347

713 2ROUPOPESCU Aura T. 1 0 0 1 248
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HANDBALL

Women's Youth

SLOVAKIA

19/07/2016  10:00

OFFICIAL 201612092-1612-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

98 3NORELLERTSEN Line 1 15 2 2 201

911 7RUSSABIROVA Karina 1 16 0 3 202

96 2DENHAGESOE H. E. 4 9 1 4 183

94 3SWESTANKIEWICZ Thea 3 13 0 1 174

94 17DENJOERGENSEN K. 2 10 2 1 155

94 2NORBERGUM Mari F. 1 10 3 1 156

964 0RUSDUDINA Mariia 0 7 0 7 147

714 0ANGGILDA SIMAO P. 0 10 0 4 148

92 13HUNPASZTOR Noemi 0 11 1 1 139

99 1FRASAGNA Soukeina 1 7 1 4 1310

717 0ANGSANTANA KIALA L. 1 10 0 2 1311

713 0CODNSOLO W. Ruth A. 4 5 1 3 1312

79 2SLOZABJEK Nina 2 6 0 5 1313

97 4SWEDE JONG Daniela 0 4 0 8 1214

918 3SWELOFQVIST Olivia 0 7 1 4 1215

711 0PARLEYVA Delyne 1 8 3 0 1216

711 4CODBAMBI KASONGA N. 1 9 0 2 1217

915 1CROMRDEN Ivona 1 4 1 5 1118

97 0KORKIM Soyeon 2 3 0 6 1119

918 7DENDAHL Ida M. M. 2 6 2 0 1020

723 0SLOKODELE Eleonora 0 6 1 3 1021

714 1JPNNAKAYAMA Kaho 1 8 1 0 1022

923 0KORGIM Ayeong 0 6 1 2 923

777 0KAZSERIKBAYEVA  K. 1 7 0 1 924

72 1ARGHARO Camila 2 4 0 3 925

714 0SVKBAJCIOVA V. 1 7 0 1 926

732 1EGY ALI A. S. Malak 0 9 0 0 927

77 0KAZJUMADILOVA T. 0 6 0 3 928

622 0NORREISTAD Henny E. 0 4 0 5 929

918 0FRABLONBOU Janella 1 2 1 4 830

94 0RUSDAVIDENKO A. 0 8 0 0 831

915 4FRAPLOTTON Pauline 0 4 1 3 832

919 0KORSHIN Jinmi 1 4 0 3 833

923 0HUNFODOR Csenge 0 6 1 1 834

910 1KORSONG Hyesoo 1 4 1 2 835

915 0RUSTAZHENOVA Milana 0 6 1 1 836

98 11HUNHUDAK Emma 0 8 0 0 837

913 3HUNHORNYAK B. 1 7 0 0 838

744 0KAZUSMANOVA Y. 0 6 0 2 839

78 0ESPFERNANDEZ A. M. 2 6 0 0 840

78 0SVKSOLAROVA F. 2 0 0 6 841

75 0ARGGARCIA Ayelen 2 6 0 0 842

79 0SVKNEJEDLIKOVA N. 2 2 0 4 843

78 0BRAOLIVEIRA Mariah 0 3 1 4 844

717 0SLOVONCINA Luna 1 4 0 3 845

78 1PARLUGO Maggie 0 5 3 0 846

79 0ROUTIRCA Sorina M. 0 7 0 1 847

721 0GERFRANZ Nele 0 5 1 2 848
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HANDBALL

Women's Youth

SLOVAKIA
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OFFICIAL 201612092-1613-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 11 R. Sevara UZB 28 8 1 3 0 2 5 47 7

2 8 ELLERTSEN Line NOR 23 3 0 3 1 5 0 35 9

3 23 GIM Ayeong KOR 19 2 1 4 3 3 0 32 9

4 4 INSFRAN Fernanda PAR 21 2 1 2 1 4 1 32 7

5 9 TIRCA Sorina M. ROU 20 4 0 4 1 3 0 32 7

6 10 PLETIKOSIC Matea CRO 19 1 1 2 1 5 1 30 8

7 15 MRDEN Ivona CRO 24 0 0 2 0 0 3 29 9

8 2 GOMEZ C. R. B. CHI 17 1 0 3 0 2 6 29 7

9 17 VOSILJONOVA M. UZB 9 8 3 2 5 1 1 29 7

10 8 SOLAROVA F. SVK 20 5 0 1 0 0 2 28 7

11 11 BAMBI KASONGA N. COD 14 10 0 3 1 0 0 28 7

12 10 ALARCON A. S. A. CHI 14 4 1 2 0 4 3 28 7

13 13 NSOLO W. Ruth A. COD 7 4 2 7 1 6 1 28 7

14 5 YUMBA MUSOYA D. COD 13 6 2 3 0 1 3 28 7

15 13 BAYERL Amelie GER 16 1 0 0 1 7 1 26 7

16 9 ZABJEK Nina SLO 17 3 0 3 1 0 2 26 7

17 4 SEPULVEDA C. V. CHI 18 0 1 3 0 3 0 25 7

18 23 ZHOU Mengxue CHN 13 0 1 4 2 2 2 24 7

19 14 GILDA SIMAO P. ANG 13 0 0 5 3 3 0 24 7

20 2 A. Oyazimkhon UZB 9 4 1 0 4 3 2 23 7

21 39 S. Antonina RUS 4 4 0 6 2 4 1 21 9

22 15 HAFRA Noemi HUN 10 3 0 2 1 5 0 21 9

23 10 IRINELA ALVES O. ANG 13 2 0 2 0 2 2 21 7

24 17 MWEKESHA Eddy COD 5 6 2 1 6 1 0 21 7

25 14 BAJCIOVA V. SVK 16 1 0 1 0 3 0 21 7

26 5 NOCANDY Meline FRA 11 1 0 2 2 2 2 20 7

27 7 JUMADILOVA T. KAZ 13 0 0 2 1 3 1 20 7

28 13 PISKUNOVA Anna UZB 8 6 1 1 0 1 3 20 7

29 22 USSENOVA Sabina KAZ 8 1 1 6 0 2 2 20 7

30 10 SONG Hyesoo KOR 13 0 0 2 1 3 0 19 9

31 18 BLONBOU Janella FRA 12 2 1 3 0 1 0 19 9

32 7 NESTAKER Guro NOR 5 7 0 0 0 3 4 19 9

33 77 SERIKBAYEVA  K. KAZ 5 2 0 1 7 0 4 19 7

34 8 FERNANDEZ A. M. ESP 9 2 0 2 0 3 3 19 7

35 44 USMANOVA Y. KAZ 10 2 1 1 1 4 0 19 7

36 11 LEYVA Delyne PAR 12 1 1 0 1 1 3 19 7

37 11 VAUTIER Claire FRA 8 3 0 3 0 4 0 18 9

38 2 HARO Camila ARG 9 2 1 1 0 3 2 18 7

39 17 YANG Yang CHN 11 1 0 3 0 0 3 18 7

40 8 NAMIKI Risa JPN 11 2 0 0 2 3 0 18 7

41 8 YANG Yin CHN 5 3 0 4 2 2 2 18 7

42 11 SABIROVA Karina RUS 10 0 1 1 0 2 3 17 9

43 4 STANKIEWICZ Thea SWE 14 2 1 0 0 0 0 17 9

44 14 BIBI MANINAYI S. COD 8 6 2 0 1 0 0 17 7

45 8 OLIVEIRA Mariah BRA 13 0 0 1 0 0 3 17 7

46 14 SAFAROVA Husniya UZB 8 2 1 1 0 4 1 17 7

47 14 FERNANDEZ Paula PAR 7 4 2 1 3 0 0 17 7

48 4 SYZDYKOVA Lunara KAZ 11 2 0 0 1 3 0 17 7
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HANDBALL

Women's Youth

SLOVAKIA

19/07/2016  10:00

OFFICIAL 201612201612001-1614-1/9

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 44 USMANOVA Y. KAZ 1 3 72

2 8 ELLERTSEN Line NOR 4 6 91

3 13 POPESCU Aura T. ROU 4 5 71

4 33 YOU Wanying CHN 2 4 71

5 4 MANZANO Sofia ARG 1 3 71

6 17 VENCURIKOVA V. SVK 4 2 71

7 11 CORREIA Bruna BRA 2 2 71

8 14 NAKAYAMA Kaho JPN 0 1 71

9 18 BUCUR Daria ROU 4 9 70

10 10 FESCHENKO Camila PAR 4 8 70

11 15 FISTER Petra SLO 2 8 70

12 35 MRAZOVIC K. CRO 1 8 90

13 17 YANG Yang CHN 6 7 70

14 2 SAWADA Nodoka JPN 5 7 70

15 64 DUDINA Mariia RUS 3 7 90

16 7 BASILIO SANTO Z. ANG 3 7 70

17 11 BAMBI KASONGA N. COD 2 7 70

18 67 ILLARIONOVA A. RUS 1 7 90

19 6 FOSSHEIM Synne NOR 7 6 90

20 7 DE JONG Daniela SWE 5 6 90

21 10 OLSEN N. N. DEN 4 6 90

22 19 SHIN Jinmi KOR 4 6 90

23 9 KUDRIAVTSEVA E. RUS 4 6 90

24 33 SABRY Shaimaa EGY 2 6 70

25 14 GILDA SIMAO P. ANG 2 6 70

26 4 SHERIF A. Leila EGY 1 6 70

27 2 PASZTOR Noemi HUN 6 5 90

28 14 MORENO C. C. CHI 5 5 70

29 2 LEIA PEDRO M. ANG 5 5 70

30 4 STANKIEWICZ Thea SWE 4 5 90

31 14 LEMOS Mariana BRA 4 5 70

32 88 WAHEED Yasmine EGY 4 5 70

33 15 MRDEN Ivona CRO 3 5 90

34 10 PEDERNERA Camila ARG 3 5 70

35 2 A. Oyazimkhon UZB 3 5 70

36 4 BUTEKA K. J. COD 3 5 70

37 3 SAFAROVA Darya UZB 3 5 70

38 15 PLOTTON Pauline FRA 2 5 90

39 4 BERGUM Mari F. NOR 2 5 90

40 18 CHOI Jihye KOR 2 5 90

41 14 SVARRE C. L. DEN 2 5 90

42 15 HAFRA Noemi HUN 2 5 90

43 9 OLSSON Julia SWE 2 5 90

44 8 MIKOLIC Katja CRO 2 5 90

45 7 JUMADILOVA T. KAZ 2 5 70

46 18 MUHAMED Yasmine EGY 2 5 70

47 22 REISTAD Henny E. NOR 2 5 60

48 20 LOVSIN Tjasa SLO 1 5 70
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